
2021 | november | wn 46

Pivo 
Spigen
Nomad

new items



2

new items 2021 november / wn 46

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

AGL04032
25,89 €

8809811856385

AGL04033
25,89 €

8809811856392

Spigen tR Optik 2 Pack, sierra blue
– iPhone 13 Pro/13 Pro Max

Spigen tR Optik 2 Pack, silver
– iPhone 13 Pro/13 Pro Max

•	Protects your camera against scratches

•	Anti-fingerprint coating to keep it smudge-free

•	Easy application with a strong and secure 
adhesive

https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=AGL04032
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=AGL04033
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AGL04035
25,89 €

8809811856415

AGL04036
25,89 €

8809811856422

AGL04037
25,89 €

8809811856439

Spigen tR Optik 2 Pack, blue
– iPhone 13/13 mini

Spigen tR Optik 2 Pack, pink
– iPhone 13/13 mini

Spigen tR Optik 2 Pack, graphite
– iPhone 13 Pro/13 Pro Max

https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=AGL04035
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=AGL04036
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=AGL04037


4

new items 2021 november / wn 46

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

ACP03803
25,89 €

8809811854510

ACP03805
25,89 €

8809811854534

Spigen OneTap Ring Adapter MagSafe, silver

Spigen OneTap Ring Adapter MagSafe, black
•	Transform any case into a MagSafe compatible case with 

a simple installation. This sleek and smart design keeps 
a firm hold on to its magnetic counterpart with minimal 
added depth for a seamless look.

•	*MagSafe charging only works with compatible devices

•	*Some cases won‘t support wireless charginge

•	Add magnetic MagSafe compatibility to your case

•	OneTap technology takes less than one second to 
precisely mount to Magsafe accessories

•	[EZ Fit] An innovative, auto-alignment tool for effortless 
installation

•	Thin, smooth, and processed edge to reduce cuts and 
increase safety

•	Once installed the ring can be removed but not 
repositioned

•	Will not work on leather or patterned/uneven surfaces

•	Please install outside of your case (not inside)

•	Material: Metal

https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=ACP03803
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=ACP03805
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ACS03862
25,89 €

8809811855081

ACS03863
38,85 €

8809811855098

Spigen Tough Armor, black
– Xiaomi 11T/11T Pro

Spigen Ultra Hybrid, clear
– Xiaomi 11T/11T Pro

•	Hybrid design made of rigid 
back and flexible bumper

•	Raised bezels lift screen and 
camera off flat surfaces

•	Mil-grade certified with Air 
Cushion Technology®

•	Precise cutouts and tactile 
buttons ensure quick access and 
feedback

•	Material: TPU + PC

•	Extreme dual-layer 
protection made of 
a TPU body and PC 

back

•	Raised bezels lift 
screen and camera 

off flat surfaces

•	Mil-grade certified 
with Air Cushion 

Technology®

•	Precise cutouts and 
tactile buttons ensure 

quick access and 
feedback

•	Effortless viewing 
anywhere with a 

built-in stand

•	Material: TPU + PC

https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=ACS03862
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=ACS03863
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NM01914000
31,44 €

856504015343

NM01A1C000
37,00 €

856504015350

Nomad Kevlar USB-C to USB-C Cable 3m

Nomad Kevlar USB-C to USB-C Cable 1.5m

•	USB-C Cable with Kevlar® is the fastest USB-C 
charging cable for your MacBook Pro and other 
USB-C devices,

•	Reinforced with a double-braided Kevlar® outer 
sheath and strong metal alloy connector housings

•	The cable has been engineered for extreme 
durability and heavy everyday use.

•	100W USB-C PD

•	Integrated cable tie

•	1.5m Length

•	Apple MFi approved

https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=NM01A1C000
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=NM01914000


Meet
Pivo Pod Black
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Pivo Pod Black

Pivo Pod Black 
is the communication hub for 

business, 
real estate, 
hospitality, 
interior designers, 
education, 
and more! 

•	Optimize your content with creative photos and videos. 

•	Always stay in the picture with 360 ° auto tracking (with 
face, body, horse and action tracking modes). 

•	Share on multiple platforms at the same time 

•	Perfect focus guaranteed. 

•	Connect auto-tracking to your favorite apps. 

•	Integrate auto-tracking into your video calls with Pivo Cast. 

•	Use the smart capture mode for photos in motion, even 
when you are not standing next to your phone. 

•	12 Quick Create modes for instantly shareable content. 

•	The compact, robust design ensures optimal mobility 
wherever you are. 

•	Upload and share right from the app - no editing required. 

•	Remote control included for more user comfort and 
improved interaction.

•	Capture anywhere with Pivo 3D Tour 
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Pivo Pod Black
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Pivo Pod Black
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STANDPS
225,89 €

8809698440202

STANDP
207,37 €

8809698440196

PVB
222,19 €

8809698440134

PROPB
325,89 €

Pivo Pod Silver Standard PackPivo Pod Red Standard Pack

Pivo Pod BlackPivo Pod Black Pro Pack

https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=PROPB
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=PVB
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=STANDP
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=STANDPS
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